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Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#
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Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Klingforth, Brent 11 22 5:01.954 13.174 13.298 13.395 113.587

Brown, Adam syndr0me 32 22 5:11.820 9.86613.345 13.443 13.573 213.861

Horton, Russ 73 21 5:01.155 13.258 13.410 13.539 3

Starnes, Mike 44 21 5:04.640 3.48513.345 13.469 13.537 4

Bauer, Mark 25 21 5:05.688 4.53313.776 13.833 13.940 5

Donovan, Mike 56 20 5:09.825 13.883 13.956 14.162 6

Freund, Mike 67 18 5:05.519 15.089 15.172 15.394 7

Grubb, Steve 88 12 3:47.198 15.708 16.100 16.625 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Bauer Brown Starnes Donovan Freund Horton Grubb

1/14.483 6/18.853 5/18.318 3/17.133 4/17.779 8/21.949 2/16.449 7/19.9141.

21/5:04.0 16/5:01.6 17/5:11.4 18/5:08.3 17/5:02.2 14/5:07.3 19/5:12.5 16/5:18.5

1/13.408 4/14.334 6/15.218 5/16.256 2/14.360 8/15.628 3/16.398 7/16.3682.

22/5:06.7 19/5:15.3 18/5:01.8 18/5:00.5 19/5:05.3 16/5:00.6 19/5:12.0 17/5:08.3

1/13.564 3/13.776 4/13.664 6/14.233 5/15.381 8/18.402 2/13.690 7/15.7753.

22/5:04.0 20/5:13.0 20/5:14.6 19/5:01.5 19/5:00.9 17/5:17.2 20/5:10.2 18/5:12.3

1/13.745 2/13.975 5/16.286 6/16.331 4/15.594 8/15.252 3/15.556 7/17.7444.

22/5:03.6 20/5:04.6 19/5:01.5 19/5:03.7 20/5:15.5 17/5:02.7 20/5:10.4 18/5:14.0

1/13.751 2/14.347 5/13.615 6/13.345 4/13.883 8/15.605 3/13.447 7/15.7085.

22/5:03.3 20/5:01.1 20/5:08.3 20/5:09.1 20/5:08.0 18/5:12.6 20/5:02.1 18/5:07.8

1/13.529 4/17.000 2/14.200 6/17.850 5/17.832 8/15.234 3/16.369 7/16.2206.

22/5:02.4 20/5:07.6 20/5:04.3 19/5:01.3 19/5:00.2 18/5:06.2 20/5:06.3 18/5:05.1

1/13.338 4/14.541 2/13.368 6/13.658 5/13.890 8/20.285 3/13.258 7/16.4507.

22/5:01.1 20/5:05.2 21/5:14.0 20/5:10.8 20/5:10.6 18/5:14.6 20/5:00.4 18/5:03.8

1/13.624 4/14.357 2/14.354 6/15.284 5/14.044 8/18.565 3/14.221 7/17.6188.

22/5:00.9 20/5:02.9 21/5:12.4 20/5:10.2 20/5:06.9 18/5:17.0 21/5:13.3 18/5:05.5

1/15.723 4/14.168 2/13.587 5/13.638 6/17.987 8/15.666 3/14.388 7/16.9819.

22/5:05.9 20/5:00.7 21/5:09.4 20/5:06.0 20/5:12.7 18/5:13.1 21/5:12.1 18/5:05.5

1/13.887 4/13.892 2/13.410 5/13.441 6/18.221 8/15.195 3/13.764 7/16.42710.

22/5:05.9 21/5:13.4 21/5:06.6 20/5:02.3 19/5:02.0 18/5:09.2 21/5:09.8 18/5:04.5

1/13.716 4/14.026 2/13.345 5/13.768 6/14.652 8/18.486 3/13.702 7/16.95911.

22/5:05.5 21/5:11.6 21/5:04.2 21/5:14.8 20/5:15.6 18/5:11.3 21/5:07.8 18/5:04.6

1/13.538 4/14.217 2/13.876 5/13.519 6/20.413 7/19.294 3/13.568 8/41.03412.

22/5:04.9 21/5:10.6 21/5:03.1 21/5:12.3 19/5:07.2 18/5:14.3 21/5:05.9 16/5:02.9

1/13.345 4/14.096 2/14.248 5/16.452 6/15.326 7/16.299 3/15.38413.

22/5:04.0 21/5:09.4 21/5:02.8 21/5:14.8 19/5:05.9 18/5:12.7 21/5:07.2

1/13.483 4/13.967 2/13.830 5/13.847 6/14.011 7/15.258 3/13.61214.

22/5:03.4 21/5:08.3 21/5:01.9 21/5:13.1 19/5:03.1 18/5:10.0 21/5:05.7

1/14.368 4/14.669 2/13.717 5/13.562 6/13.954 7/15.091 3/13.86615.

22/5:04.3 21/5:08.3 21/5:01.0 21/5:11.2 19/5:00.6 18/5:07.4 21/5:04.7

1/14.034 4/13.917 2/13.993 5/13.560 6/15.023 7/18.300 3/14.86316.

22/5:04.6 21/5:07.3 21/5:00.6 21/5:09.5 20/5:15.4 18/5:08.8 21/5:05.2

1/13.426 4/13.802 2/13.925 5/13.608 6/14.448 7/15.089 3/14.39117.

22/5:04.0 21/5:06.2 21/5:00.1 21/5:08.1 20/5:13.8 18/5:06.6 21/5:05.0

1/13.174 4/14.734 2/13.693 5/13.530 6/14.214 7/15.921 3/13.50818.

22/5:03.2 21/5:06.4 22/5:13.6 21/5:06.8 20/5:12.2 18/5:05.5 21/5:03.8

1/13.513 4/13.779 2/13.882 5/14.269 6/14.399 3/13.88319.

22/5:02.9 21/5:05.5 22/5:13.2 21/5:06.4 20/5:10.9 21/5:03.1

1/13.575 4/14.200 2/13.879 5/13.509 6/14.414 3/13.34020.

22/5:02.7 21/5:05.1 22/5:12.8 21/5:05.3 20/5:09.8 21/5:02.0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Bauer Brown Starnes Donovan Freund Horton Grubb

1/13.507 5/15.038 2/13.506 4/13.847 3/13.49821.

22/5:02.4 21/5:05.6 22/5:12.0 21/5:04.6 21/5:01.1

1/13.223 2/13.90622.

22/5:01.9 22/5:11.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Klingforth, Brent 22 1 6 13.17415:01.954

Brown, Adam syndr0me 22 1 6 13.34525:11.820

Horton, Russ 21 1 6 13.25835:01.155

Starnes, Mike 21 1 6 13.34545:04.640

Bauer, Mark 21 1 6 13.77655:05.688

Donovan, Mike 20 1 6 13.88365:09.825

Freund, Mike 18 1 6 15.08975:05.519

Grubb, Steve 12 1 6 15.70883:47.198


